should be uploaded in Envelope-I of the bid. 

5.  अिुमानित लागत रुपये 6,37,866/- (छ: लाख सेंतीस हजार आठ सौ नछयासठ रुपये) नबिा जीएसटी 

के है । 

Estimated cost of the work is Rs 6,37,866/-(Rupees Six Lakh Thirty Seven Thousan 

Eight Hundred and Sixty Six only) Exclusive of GST . 

6. रुपये 12,757/- (बारह हजार सात सौ सत्तािि रुपये) का बयािा जमारानश “ ईएमडी” को केिल CPP 

पोटटल पर पेमेंट गेटिे के माध्यम से ऑिलाइि स्वीकार नकया जाएगा। MSME (Micro) को EMD, निनिदा 

शुल्क की भुगताि में छूट दी गई है । और स्टाटटअप को EMD के भुगताि से छूट दी गई है । यनद ऐजेंसी 

MSME/NIC छूट का दािा कर रही है तो  सिंबन्धित दस्तािेज़ Envelope-I में अपलोड करें  । 

The Earnest Money Deposit [EMD] of Rs 12,757 /- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven 

Hundred and Fifty Seven only) shall be accepted ONLINE only through the payment 

Gateway on CPP Portal. MSME (Micro) is exempted/relaxed from paying EMD and Tender 

fee. And start-ups are exempted / relaxed from paying EMD only. In case, the agency is 

claiming MSME/NSIC exemption, the relevant proof should be uploaded in Envelope-I of